Hall of the House of Representatives

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007 Amendment Form

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2021.

Amend House Bill No. 2021 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 10, delete "BURNS PARK" and substitute "PARK IMPROVEMENTS AND EXPANSION"

And

Page 1, line 16, delete "BURNS"

And

Page 1, line 22, delete "BURNS PARK" and substitute "PARK IMPROVEMENTS AND EXPANSION"

And

Page 1, line 26, delete "construction expenses for Phase I of the New Master Plan for Burns" and substitute "costs associated with Park expansions and facility improvements"

And

Page 1, line 27, delete "Park"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Hyde KCS/KCS - 03-26-2007 11:39 KCS308